
Pos 

AMF Årsunda Lag 2 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Ljusdals MK 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Mockfjärd MK 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Mora MK 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Nordanstigs MK 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Rättvik Boda MK Lag 2 
1 
2 
3 
4 

SMK Gävle 
1 
2 
3 
4 

SMK Tierp 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Woxnadalens MK Lag 2 
1 
2 
3 

No. 

318 
340 
505 
299 

627 
66 
81 

227 

180 
226 

9 
97 

264 
1221 
954 
751 

56 
184 
443 
284 

121 
822 
270 
620 

860 
419 
781 
355 

498 
865 
439 
664 

447 
67 

159 

Name 

Rasmus Anttila 
Erik Ryckertz 
Edward Söderlund 
Adam Johansson 

Nemo Fahlander 
Henrik Berggren 
Andreas Nordh 
Wilma Bylund 

Sören Englund 
Dennis Olsson 
Jonas Rusten 
Julia Svan 

Anton Larsson 
Oscar Hanser 
Victor Larsson 
Emil Johansson 

Simon Löfdahl 
Elliot Persson 
Joakim Marsch 
Anton Isaksson 

Melker Hedmark 
Tommy Tjäder 
Daniel Liss 
Angelina Matsson 

Erik Fundell 
Viljam Björklund 
Joel Hennerfors 
Andreas Forsling 

Linus Sandkvist 
Nicklas Scott Fant 
Ellinor Lindkvist 
Magnus Östlund 

Edwin Andersson 
Mats Frisk 
Magnus Andersson 

Class 

AMF Årsunda Lag 2 
AMF Årsunda Lag 2 
AMF Årsunda Lag 2 
AMF Årsunda Lag 2 

Ljusdals MK 
Ljusdals MK 
Ljusdals MK 
Ljusdals MK 

Mockfjärd MK 
Mockfjärd MK 
Mockfjärd MK 
Mockfjärd MK 

Mora MK 
Mora MK 
Mora MK 
Mora MK 

Nordanstigs MK 
Nordanstigs MK 
Nordanstigs MK 
Nordanstigs MK 

Rättvik Boda MK Lag 2 
Rättvik Boda MK Lag 2 
Rättvik Boda MK Lag 2 
Rättvik Boda MK Lag 2 

SMK Gävle 
SMK Gävle 
SMK Gävle 
SMK Gävle 

SMK Tierp 
SMK Tierp 
SMK Tierp 
SMK Tierp 

Woxnadalens MK Lag 2 
Woxnadalens MK Lag 2 
Woxnadalens MK Lag 2 

H2  

14 
17 
-- 
5 

16 
15 
-- 
7 

28 
27 
-- 

23 

4 
18 
10 
-- 

29 
13 
-- 

26 

24 
22 
-- 
9 

25 
21 
19 
-- 

11 
8 
-- 
6 

30 
20 
12 

H4  

19 
13 
15 
-- 

23 
18 
14 
-- 

27 
30 
22 
-- 

25 
10 
-- 
8 

28 
16 
11 
-- 

24 
-- 
5 
7 

26 
-- 

17 
9 

21 
6 
4 
-- 

29 
20 
12 

H6  

21 
-- 

13 
22 

26 
-- 

15 
7 

29 
-- 

27 
23 

14 
-- 
9 
-- 

30 
16 
19 
-- 

6 
25 
12 
-- 

20 
24 
-- 

10 

11 
-- 
8 
5 

28 
18 
17 

Total points 

54 
30 
28 
27 

65 
33 
29 
14 

84 
57 
49 
46 

43 
28 
19 
8 

87 
45 
30 
26 

54 
47 
17 
16 

71 
45 
36 
19 

43 
14 
12 
11 

87 
58 
41 
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